

<b>NEXT</b>		<b>Food and Drink Specification</b>	
Item Number	U00000		
Product Name	MicroBarBox Vodka Cocktail Gift Set		
Brand Contact Address	MBB Ltd, Unit 3B Henley Business Park, Pirbright Road, Guildford, Surrey GU3 2DX.		
Net Weight	N/a		
Country of Origin	UK		
Storage Instructions	Ambient.		
Ingredients	See following pages for component specifications.		
Allergy Information	N/a		
<b>Nutritional Information</b>			
See following pages for component specifications.			
<b>Additional Information (Y/N)</b>			
Suitable for	Vegans	N	
	Vegetarians	N	
Contains	Alcohol	Y	
	Alcohol ABV %	Y	
<b>Refund Policy</b>			
<b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b>			

<b>NEXT</b>	<b>Food and Drink Specification</b>	
Item Number	N/a	
Product Name	Absolut Citron Vodka	
Brand Contact Address	The Absolut Company AB, 117 97 Stockholm, Sweden	
Net Weight	50ml	
Country of Origin	Sweden	
Storage Instructions	Ambient.	
Ingredients	N/a	
Allergy Information	N/a	
<b>Nutritional Information</b>		
Typical Values	Per 100ml	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	916	
Energy (kcal)	221	
Fat (g)	N/a	
Of which saturates (g)	N/a	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/a	
of which sugars (g)	N/a	
Fibre (g)	N/a	
Protein (g)	N/a	
Salt (g)	N/a	
<b>Additional Information (Y/N)</b>		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	40
<b>Refund Policy</b>		
<b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b>		

**NEXT****Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	N/a	
Product Name	Absolut Vodka	
Brand Contact Address	The Absolut Company AB, 117 97 Stockholm, Sweden	
Net Weight	50ml	
Country of Origin	Sweden	
Storage Instructions	Ambient.	
Ingredients	N/a	
Allergy Information	N/a	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100ml	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/a	
Energy (kcal)	N/a	
Fat (g)	N/a	
Of which saturates (g)	N/a	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/a	
of which sugars (g)	N/a	
Fibre (g)	N/a	
Protein (g)	N/a	
Salt (g)	N/a	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	40
<b>Refund Policy</b> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.		

**NEXT****Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	N/a	
Product Name	Anno Elderflower & Vodka	
Brand Contact Address	Anno Distillers Limited, Unit 4 Crest Industrial Estate, Pattenden Lane, Marden, Kent, TN12 9QJ	
Net Weight	50ml	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Ambient.	
Ingredients	N/a	
Allergy Information	N/a	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100ml	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/a	
Energy (kcal)	N/a	
Fat (g)	N/a	
Of which saturates (g)	N/a	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/a	
of which sugars (g)	N/a	
Fibre (g)	N/a	
Protein (g)	N/a	
Salt (g)	N/a	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	29
<b>Refund Policy</b> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.		

**NEXT****Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	N/a	
Product Name	Baileys Original Irish Cream	
Brand Contact Address	Diageo GB Ltd, 16 Great Marlborough Street, London W1F 7HS.	
Net Weight	50ml	
Country of Origin	Ireland	
Storage Instructions	Ambient.	
Ingredients	<b>Fresh Dairy Cream</b> , Sugar, Alcohol, Maltodextrin, <b>Milk Products</b> , Cocoa extracts and flavours, Irish Whiskey, Colouring: 150b, Emulsifier: E471, Acidity regulator: E331.	
Allergy Information	<b>Contains Milk. Contains Dairy.</b>	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100ml	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	1315	
Energy (kcal)	314	
Fat (g)	13.6	
Of which saturates (g)	8.5	
Carbohydrates (g)	21.7	
of which sugars (g)	18	
Fibre (g)	N/a	
Protein (g)	2.8	
Salt (g)	0.2	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	17
<b>Refund Policy</b> <b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b>		

**NEXT****Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	N/a	
Product Name	Bramley & Gage Dry Vermouth	
Brand Contact Address	Bramley & Gage Ltd., Thornbury, BS35 3UU	
Net Weight	50ml	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Ambient.	
Ingredients	N/a	
Allergy Information	N/a	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100ml	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/a	
Energy (kcal)	N/a	
Fat (g)	N/a	
Of which saturates (g)	N/a	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/a	
of which sugars (g)	N/a	
Fibre (g)	N/a	
Protein (g)	N/a	
Salt (g)	N/a	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	18
<b>Refund Policy</b> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.		

**NEXT****Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	N/a	
Product Name	Cointreau	
Brand Contact Address	Cointreau, 49124 Saint Barthelemy D'Anjou, France.	
Net Weight	50ml	
Country of Origin	France	
Storage Instructions	Ambient.	
Ingredients	N/a	
Allergy Information	N/a	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100ml	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/a	
Energy (kcal)	N/a	
Fat (g)	N/a	
Of which saturates (g)	N/a	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/a	
of which sugars (g)	N/a	
Fibre (g)	N/a	
Protein (g)	N/a	
Salt (g)	N/a	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	40
<b>Refund Policy</b> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.		

**NEXT****Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	N/a	
Product Name	Folkington's Cranberry Juice	
Brand Contact Address	Folkington's Drinks, Arlington, East Sussex BN26 6RU	
Net Weight	150ml	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Ambient.	
Ingredients	Water, 19% Pure Stevens Variety Cranberry Juice (Not From Concentrate), Apple And Grape Syrup.	
Allergy Information	N/a	
<b>Nutritional Information</b>		
Typical Values	Per 100ml	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	198	
Energy (kcal)	47	
Fat (g)	<0.1	
Of which saturates (g)	<0.1	
Carbohydrates (g)	11.2	
of which sugars (g)	10	
Fibre (g)	0	
Protein (g)	0.3	
Salt (g)	0.1	
<b>Additional Information (Y/N)</b>		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N
<b>Refund Policy</b> <b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b>		



**NEXT****Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	N/a	
Product Name	Folkington's Sicilian Lemonade	
Brand Contact Address	Folkington's Drinks, Arlington, East Sussex BN26 6RU	
Net Weight	150ml	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Ambient.	
Ingredients	Carbonated Water, Pure Sicilian Lemon Juice (Not From Concentrate) 10%, Sugar.	
Allergy Information	N/a	
<b>Nutritional Information</b>		
Typical Values	Per 100ml	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	175	
Energy (kcal)	41	
Fat (g)	0	
Of which saturates (g)	0	
Carbohydrates (g)	9.8	
of which sugars (g)	9.8	
Fibre (g)	0	
Protein (g)	0	
Salt (g)	0	
<b>Additional Information (Y/N)</b>		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N
<b>Refund Policy</b>		
<b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b>		

**NEXT****Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	N/a	
Product Name	Tia Maria	
Brand Contact Address	Illva Saronno S.p.A. Via Archimede 243 Saronno (VA) Italy	
Net Weight	50ml	
Country of Origin	Italy	
Storage Instructions	Ambient.	
Ingredients	N/a	
Allergy Information	N/a	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100ml	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	N/a	
Energy (kcal)	N/a	
Fat (g)	N/a	
Of which saturates (g)	N/a	
Carbohydrates (g)	N/a	
of which sugars (g)	N/a	
Fibre (g)	N/a	
Protein (g)	N/a	
Salt (g)	N/a	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	20
<b><u>Refund Policy</u></b> <b>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</b>		